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Surfaces

habitables

(m?)

PIECES
ENTREE - CUISINE- PIECE A VIVRE - SALON-SALLE

A MANGER
DEGAGEMENT

47,40

3,50
11,30
11,10
10,00
4,85
2,00
90,15

CHAMBRE 2

CHAMBRE 3
CHAMBRE PARENTALE

SALLE DE BAIN

WC
TOTAL

Surface habitable
surfaces annexes

18,60
3,50
22,10

garaje

porche
total

120,80

TOTAL

Emprise au sol




